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List of Public Schools, the Staff, etc.—continued.
TARANAKI.
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Schools. Teachers.
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Ackland, Te Papo
Ahititi
Albert
Aotuhia
Ararata
Arawhata
Astwood
Aukopae
Auroa

Awakino ..
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Dempster, Mary J.
O'Sullivan, Eileen N.
Hill, Dulcie
Sadlier, Minnie 0.
Biggins, William
Orr, Charlotte E.
Stoekwell, Mary C. (Mrs.)
Westh, Thelma
Finch, Winifred M. (Mrs.)
Fartiuhar, Elizabeth F.
Surgenor, Pearl
Calvert, Agnes P. (Mrs.)
Hodder, Mary E. .. ...
Lennane, Myra L. (Mrs.)
Therkleson, Ivy V.
McClune, Hugh F.
King, Kathleen L.
Evans, Florence E.
Laurent, Florence I.
Thompson, Mabel H.
Boyle, Thomas
Tobin, Annie V.
Turner, Edgar
Hawkes, Muriel A.. .
(H.M., vacant.)
Mcllroy, Robert L.
Martin, Gertrude E. (Mrs.) ..
Pearce, Elsie M.
Adlam, Ronald, C. ..
Henderson, Beattie M.
Elley, Ethel M.
Firth, Frances A. (Mrs.)
O'Brien, Ida
Heal, Phyllis B.
Chapman, Winifred B.
Jones, Beatrice P. ..
Mitchell, Jane IT.
Smith Jessie E.
Thomson, George M.
Griffin, Elsie A.
Peach, Nancy T.
Coleman, Edgar
Cuppy, Isabel!
Westrup, Catherine I.
Woulfe, Doris
McGool, Mary
Prideaux, Lucy H. ..
Aull, James A.
Giddy, Alice M.
Thomas, Taliesin
Bicheno, William 0.
Finnerty, Lilla
McCormack, Susan J.
Baker, Dorothy D. ..
Parrott, Laura M. ..
Whiting, Lilian E. L.
Street, Lila M. (Mrs.)
Donnelly, Elphine M.
Kopke, Nellie
Millar, Clara
Curd, Marjorie
Rowntree, Ethel
Belcher, Ethel
Johnson, Oscar
Andrews, Elsie E.
Binns, Leonard F. ..
Allen, Belle .. .. 'Stephenson, Charles H.
Corney, Lucy F. ..
Olson, Madge L. ..
Abraham, Aileen H.
Godfrey, Gwendoline [.
Shaw, Kathleen M.
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Awatirna 2 37 c
Bell Block 3b 85 c

D
c

Bird
Cardiff

2
3a

20
43 b

Carrington, New Plymouth .. 3a 43 b
c

Central, New Plymouth 7c 611

Denbigh, Midhirst ..
Douglas

Dudley, 1nglew ood..
Durham, Inglewood
Egmont Village

Eltham

1
3a

1
2
3a

5c

14
43

10
29
45

344

A
I
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A

Pt-2
Pt2
Pt-2
Pl.2
Prl
Prl
Prl

S
H
A
Ss
H
A
II
A
T
A
A
A
A
A

Pt2
Pt2
Prl
Pr2
H
A
H
I
A
A
A
A

Pt2
Pt2
Prl
Pr2

B
E
C
B
I)
C
E

C
D

C
D

D
C
D
C
c
I)
I)
D
D
C

135
353
333
355
303
253
225
160
175
185
78

108
108
83
83
83
88

165
343
213
175
253
345
223
485
305
263
243
205
205
175
135
78

108
113
78

333
183
395
283
285
233
205
175
78
78
83
78

Finnerty, Lowgarth 3a 56 C

Fitzroy 5a 303 D
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For exiilanator notes sec ;e i.
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